NPK INDUSTRIAL AIR TOOLS
page 57
Nippon Pneumatic Manufacturing Co. Ltd., from Japan, have been a feature of Algin Air / Kestrel Equipments’ product range for over
30 years. Shown below are a selection from the  vast range available.
The NPK catalogue is available upon request.
Wrenches
Drills - Reversible type
Grinders
Model No. Capacity Free Overall Length Nett Weight Spindle Offset Square Shank Air Inlet Hose Size Average Air
(Bolt Size) Speed Approx. Approx. Approx. Size Thread Consumption
mm in rpm mm in kg lb mm in mm in Rc or NPT mm in m3/min ft3/min
NWH-320A 39 1 1/2 4,000 368 14 1/2 9.1 20 55 2 5/32 25.4 1 3/8 12.7 1/2 0.5 17.7
NWH-750 75 3 2,200 634 24 31/32 52.5 115.5 95 3 3/4 44.5 1 3/4 G1 19.0 3/4 1.5 53
NWH-750-24 75 3 2,200 634 25 7/16 52.6 115.7 95 3 3/4 63.5 2 1/2 G1 19.0 3/4 1.5 53
Model No. Drilling Spindle Free Net Weight Overall Height From Centre Feed Length Air Inlet Hose Size Maximum Average Air
Capacity Morse Speed Approx. Approx. to Outside Approx. Thread Output Consumption
Taper Approx. Approx. Approx.
mm in No. rpm kg lb mm in mm in mm in RC or NPT mm in kw ps m3/min ft3/min
NRD-14RLW 14 9/16 1 1,100 5.3 11.7 436 17 5/32 39 1 17/32 60 2 3/8
3/8 12.7 1/2 0.96 1.3 1.1 38.8
NRD-16RLW 16 5/8 2 900 5.5 12.1 451 17 3/4 39 1 17/32 60 2 3/8
3/8 12.7 1/2 0.96 1.3 1.1 38.8
NRD-19RLW 19 3/4 2 750 5.5 12.1 451 17 3/4 39 1 17/32 60 2 3/8
3/8 12.7 1/2 0.96 1.3 1.1 38.8
NRD-22RLW 22 7/8 2 600 5.5 12.1 451 17 3/4 39 1 17/32 60 2 3/8
3/8 12.7 1/2 0.96 1.3 1.1 38.8
NRD-23RLW 23 29/32 2 700 10.2 22.4 355 14 41 1 5/8 100 4 3/8 12.7 1/2 1.47 2.0 1.4 49.4
NRD-25RLW 25 1 3 570 10 22 355 14 41 1 5/8 100 4 3/8 12.7 1/2 1.47 2.0 1.4 49.4
NRD-28RLW 28 11/8 3 450 10 22 355 14 41 1 5/8 100 4 3/8 12.7 1/2 1.47 2.0 1.4 49.4
NRD-32LRLW 32 11/4 3 380 10 22 355 14 41 1 5/8 100 4 3/8 12.7 1/2 1.47 2.0 1.4 49.4
NWH-750 44.5mm (1 3/4”) Square Drive
NWH-750-24 63.5mm (2 1/2”) Square Drive
NRD-23RLW, NRD-25RLW,
NRD-28RLW, NRD-32LRLW
Safety lever type
NRD-14LW, NRD-16RLW,
NRD-19RLW, NRD-22RLW
Safety lever type
NWH-320A
3 Steps of power control
Drills only available with safety lever
Model No. Capacity Max. Overall Length Height Net Weight Air Inlet Hose Size Maximum Average Air
(Wheel size) Free Speed Length Approx. Approx. Thread Ouptut Approx. Consumption
mm in rpm mm in mm in kg lb RC or NPT mm in kw ps m3/min ft3/min
NAG-1BLW 100 x 6 x 15.9 4 x 1/4 x 5/8 12,700 232 91/8 77 31/32 1.5 3.3 1/4 9.5 3/8 0.63 0.85 0.68 24
NAG-11A-04 100 x 6 x 15.9 4 x 1/4 x 5/8 12,000 124 47/8 94 311/16 2.2 4.9 3/8 9.5 3/8 0.65 0.88 0.8 28
NAG-11A-05 125 x 6 x 22 5 x 1/4 x 7/8 12,000 124 47/8 98 37/8 2.3 5.1 3/8 9.5 3/8 0.65 0.88 0.8 28
NAG-11A-U5 125 x 6 x 22 5 x 1/4 x 7/8 12,000 124 47/8 111 43/8 2.2 4.9 3/8 9.5 3/8 0.65 0.88 0.8 28
NAG-11A-04
Rear exhaust, spindle lock system, safety lever type
right/Left replaceable handle
NAG-11A-05
Rear exhaust, spindle lock system, safety lever type
spindle thread: M14 x 2.0, Right/Left replaceable handle
NAG-11A-U5
Rear exhaust, spindle lock system, safety lever type
spindle thread: 5/8”-11 UNC, Right/Left replaceable handle
NAG-1BLW
Non-governor
safety lever type
Kestrel 2004  26/5/04  1:49 pm  Page 55